 1
Order spare parts under correct spare part
codes
1. Spare Parts
FR 124 Draught regulator
Code: S0011 for boiler 15kW - 80kW
Code: S0012 Spare thermal cartridge
Regulating boiler thermostat – controls fan

AN 1000 P0177 P0174
Heat uninsulated tanks with inner boiler for DHW 140  l– type DH
Type CODE
AN 500/2 P0178
AN 750/2 P0179
AN 1000/2 P0180
Heat insulated tanks with inner boiler for DHW 140 l – type DH
Type CODE: tank  inc. heat insulation CODE:  heat  insulation
AN 500/2 P0184 P0181
AN 750/2 P0185 P0182
AN 1000/2 P0186 P0183
Heat uninsulated tanks with inner boiler for DHW 140 l and with coil for connecting solar – type DH
Type - výhřevná plocha pro solár CODE
AN 500/3 P0187
AN 750/3  P0188
AN 1000/3  P0189
Heat insulated tanks with inner boiler for DHW 140 l and with coil for connecting solar – type DH
Type CODE: tank  inc. heat insulation CODE:  heat  insulation
AN 500/3  P0193 P0190
AN 750/3 P0194 P0191
AN 1000/3 P0195 P0192
Dimensions of tanks type DZ, DU
 Dimension (mm) Diameter (mm) CODE CODE
Tank type H A B C D E F Ø D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 DU DZ
AN
500
1944 127 131 110 130 90 326 600 5/4“ 5/4“ 1/2“ 1/2“ M48x2 5/4“ 1/;2“ P0113 P0139
AN
750
1974 154 131 110 130 90 329 750 5/4“ 5/4“ 1/2“ 1/2“ M48x2 5/4“ 1/2“ P0112 P0140
AN
1000
2025 175 108 110 1300 90 342 850 5/4“ 5/4“ 1/2“ 1/2“ M48x2 5/4“ 1/2“ P0111 P0141
Heat insulated tanks of same dimensions types DZ, DU
Type Tank type DU - CODE Tank type DZ - CODE
AN 500 P0114 P0142
AN 750 P0115 P0143
AN 1000 P0116 P0144
 35
Heat insulated tanks with with coil for heating DHW – type DU
Type CODE
AN 500 P0117
AN 750 P0118
AN 1000 P0119
Výhodou teplé užitkové vody jsou 1/2“ měděné trubky umístěné vedle vývodu 1., v klenutém dně nádrže, směrem vertikálně.
Heat uninsulated tanks with inner boiler for DHW 200 l – type DZ
Type CODE
AN 500/2 P0145
AN 750/2 P0146
AN 1000/2 P0147
Heat insulated tanks with inner boiler for DHW 200 l  – type DZ
Type CODE
AN 500/2 P0148
AN 750/2 P0149
AN 1000/2 P0150
Heat uninsulated tanks with inner boiler for DHW 140 l and with coil for connecting solar – type DZ
Type - výhřevná plocha pro solár CODE
AN 500/3 - 1,7 m2 P0160
AN 750/3 - 2,3 m2 P0161
AN 1000/3 - 3,3 m2 P0162
Heat insulated tanks with inner boiler for DHW 140 l and with coil for connecting solar – type DZ
Type - výhřevná plocha pro solár CODE
AN 500/3 - 1,7 m2 P0163
AN 750/3 - 2,3 m2 P0164
AN 1000/3 - 3,3 m2 P0165
Tank type DZ –  product of company DZ Dražice - CZ
Tank type DU – product of company Dukla Trutnov - CZ
Tank type DH – product of company HUCH - DE
 36
5. IWABO pellet burner
Pellet burner
Code: H0012 red color burner- (6-22 kW)
Code: H0013 gray color burner- (6-22 kW)
Code: H0022 pellet conveyor  1,5 m – red
Code: H0032 pellet conveyor  2,5 m – red color
Code: H0060 safety fuse 6,3 A – into burner
Code: H0061 safety fuse 2A – into burner
Incoming feeding pipe
Code: H0066 spare pipe between burner and pellet
conveyor - lenght 1 m
 37
Electronic unit PCB board IWABO
Code: H0051 Electronic unit PCB board – old version
till prod no.7899
Code: H0064 Electronic unit PCB – new from no. 7900
to prod. no. 15809
Code: H0070 Electronic unit PCB from prod no. 15810
Heating spiral
Code: H0052 heating spiral
Tray
Code: H0053 tray
Light sensor
Code: H0055 light sensor
Blower fan
Code: H0056 blower fan
Code: H0058 blower fan with speed sensor for burners
with production number from 15810
Safety temperature thermostat – on the feeding pipe
Code: H0059 Safety thermostat – on the feeding pipe –
(2 types) – replaceable
 38
Heating spiral cover
Code: H0062 heating spiral cover
Gear box of the conveyor– old version
Code: H0063 spare gear box of the pellet conveyor
1,5 a 2,5 m – old version
Code: H0105 spare gear box from production of the
burner – u 46985 – old version
Gear box of the conveyor– new version
Code: H0107 Gear boax of the conveyor lenght 1,5
and 2,5 m – new version from 2006
End-switch of the burner
Code: H0065 end-switch
Air closing flap
Code: S0509 used by wood burning to close the air
intake for boilers DC15EP, DC18SP,
DC25SP, DC32SP
L – podložka
Code: S0454 for  boilers D15P, D20P, DC15EP,
DC18SP, DC25SP, DC32SP with pellet